
TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County
Board of Equalization

February 20, 2018

Voucher # P.I.D. Owners Name Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value Notes

542-18-RE

543-18-RE

544-18-RE

545-18-RE

546-18-RE

547-18-RE

548-18-RE

549-18-RE

550-18-RE

551-18-RE

15-27-301-010-000

15-27-301-014-000

15-27-301-015-000

15-27-320-001-000

15-27-320-002-000

15-27-320-003-000

15-27-320-004-000

10-22-320-017-000

10-22-320-018-000

10-22-320-021-000

Whitehead Oil Company

Whitehead Oil Company

Whitehead Oil Company

Whitehead Oil Company

Whitehead Oil Company

Whitehead Oil Company

Whitehead Oil Company

Timberline LLC

Real Growth LLC

Timberline LLC

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

$0

$0

$0

$1,880,500

$433,400

$0

$69,600

$0

$0

$260,800

$2,016,800

$4,100

$362,600

$0

$0

$0

$0

$252,800

$8,000

$0

Mew Sub lnst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit lnst#2018-
33963

^Jew Sub lnst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit lnst#2018-
33963

Mew Sub ]nst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit lnst#2018-
33963

Slew Sub I nst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit lnst#2018-
33963

Slew Sub lnst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit lnst#2018-
33963

Mew Sub lnst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit lnst#2018-
33963

Slew Sub I nst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit lnst#2018-
33963

combination per Owner Request Joy - 402-806-6249

Sombination per Owner Request Joy - 402-806-6249

Sombination per Owner Request Joy - 402-806-6249



552-18-RE

553-18-RE

554-18-RE

555-18-RE

556-18-RE

557-18-RE

558-18-RE

559-18-RE

560-18-RE

561-18-RE

562-18-RE

563-18-RE

13-15-200-008-000

13-15-200-009-000

13-15-200-010-000

08-31-300-004-000

08-31-300-007-000

08-31-300-008-000

16-08-114-010-000

MH-00-000-237-000

MH-00-001-528-000

MH-00-000-567-000

MH-00-002-365-000

MH-00-001-101-000

Ingwersen, Dan & Marian

Ingwersen, Dan & Marian

Ingwersen, Dan & Marian

Hanigan, George A & Cheryl

Hanigan, George A & Cheryl

Hanigan, George A & Cheryl

Johnson, B Dale & Karen

Mitzner. Monte

Beckler, Robert & Judith

Roman, Jessica

Busboom, Wayne

Gagner, Margaret A & Larry N

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2015

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

$0

$224,200

$42,100

$0

$77,500

$44,200

$0

$4,100

$4,500

$2,100

$1,600

$3,500

$266,300

$0

$0

$121,700

$0

SO

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Split per lnst#2018-03834;03836

Split per lnst#2018-03834;03836

Split per lnst#2018-03834;03836

Split per lnst#2018-03157

Split per lnst#2018-03157

Split per lnst#2018-03157

Changed the HE from 1 00% to 50% per correction
notice.

MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.

MM has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.

MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.

MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.

MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.



564-18

565-18

566-18

-RE

-RE

-RE

MH-00-002-465-000

MH-00-001-464-000

15-16-301-003-000

Carlson, Cheryl

Serrano, Ramon Orozco

Taylor, Steve

2017

2017

2017

$2,400

$3,300

$0

$0

$0

$0

MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.

MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.

Changed the HE from 90% to 100% per correction
notice from the DOR.
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