TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County Board of Equalization February 20, 2018

oucher# P	P.I.D.	Owners Name	Tax Year	Increase Value	Decrease Value	Notes
-18 - RE 1	15-27-301-010-000	Whitehead Oil Company	2017	\$0	\$2,016,800	New Sub Inst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit Inst#2018-03963
-18 - RE 1	15-27-301-014-000	Whitehead Oil Company	2017	\$0	\$4,100	New Sub Inst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit Inst#2018- 03963
-18 - RE 1	15-27-301-015-000	Whitehead Oil Company	2017	\$0	\$362,600	New Sub Inst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit Inst#2018-03963
i-18 - RE 1	15-27-320-001-000	Whitehead Oil Company	2017	\$1,880,500	\$0	New Sub Inst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit Inst#2018-03963
i-18 - RE 1	15-27-320-002-000	Whitehead Oil Company	2017	\$433,400	\$0	New Sub Inst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit Inst#2018- 03963
'-18 - RE 1	15-27-320-003-000	Whitehead Oil Company	2017 -	\$0	\$0	New Sub Inst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit Inst#2018- 03963
3-18 - RE 1	15-27-320-004-000	Whitehead Oil Company	2017	\$69,600	\$0	New Sub Inst#2017-53326 Also see Affidavit Inst#2018- 03963
9-18 - RE 1	10-22-320-017-000	Timberline LLC	2017	\$0	\$252,800	Combination per Owner Request Joy - 402-806-6249
)-18 - RE 1	10-22-320-018-000	Real Growth LLC	2017	\$0	\$8,000	Combination per Owner Request Joy - 402-806-6249
-18 - RE 1	10-22-320-021-000	Timberline LLC	2017	\$260,800	\$0	Combination per Owner Request Joy - 402-806-6249
-10 - KE	10-22-320-021-000	I Imperiine LLC	2017	\$2 0 0,800	Ψ	Combination per Owner request of

552-18 - RE	13-15-200-008-000	Ingwersen, Dan & Marian	2017	\$0	\$266,300	Split per Inst#2018-03834;03836
553-18 - RE	13-15-200-009-000	Ingwersen, Dan & Marian	2017	\$224,200	\$0	Split per Inst#2018-03834;03836
554-18 - RE	13-15-200-010-000	Ingwersen, Dan & Marian	2017	\$42,100	\$0	Split per Inst#2018-03834;03836
555-18 - RE	08-31-300-004-000	Hanigan, George A & Cheryl	2017	\$0	\$121,700	Split per Inst#2018-03157
556-18 - RE	08-31-300-007-000	Hanigan, George A & Cheryl	2017	\$77,500	\$0	Split per Inst#2018-03157
557-18 - RE	08-31-300-008-000	Hanigan, George A & Cheryl	2017	\$44,200	\$0	Split per Inst#2018-03157
558-18 - RE	16-08-114-010-000	Johnson, B Dale & Karen	2015	\$0	\$0	Changed the HE from 100% to 50% per correction notice.
559-18 - RE	MH-00-000-237-000	Mitzner, Monte	2017	\$4,100	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
560 -18 - RE	MH-00-001-528-000	Beckler, Robert & Judith	2017	\$4,500	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
561 -18 - RE	MH-00-000-567-000	Roman, Jessica	2017	\$2,100	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
562-18 - RE	MH-00-002-365-000	Busboom, Wayne	2017	\$1,600	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
563 -18 - RE	MH-00-001-101-000	Gagner, Margaret A & Larry N	2017	\$3,500	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.

564-18 - RE	MH-00-002-465-000	Carlson, Cheryl	2017	\$2,400	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
565-18 - RE	MH-00-001-464-000	Serrano, Ramon Orozco	2017	\$3,300	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
566-18 - RE	15-16-301-003-000	Taylor, Steve	2017	\$0	\$0	Changed the HE from 90% to 100% per correction notice from the DOR.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTY BOX	ARD OF EQUALIZATION		
		Doott Bainey	2/15/18
CHAIRPERSON	DATE	NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTY ASSESSOR/ROD	DATE